
 

 

                                             

                                                                                                                                   

 

British Columbia (5:30 – 7:00 pm) 

 

Vancouver:  BC Lung Association, 2675 Oak Street (Boardroom) 
      RSVP Lori Turk 1-800-565-5877 ext 1294; lori.turk@astrazeneca.com 

 

Kelowna:      Kelowna General Hospital, Adolescent Psych. Unit Conference Room 

(5th Floor)  RSVP Liana Pasutto 1-800-565-5877 ext. 1118;                    

liana.pasutto@astrazeneca.com 
 

Victoria:       Delta Victoria Ocean Pointe, 45 Songhees Rd (Pacific Suite) 
 RSVP Angela Tao 1-800-565-5877 ext. 1052; angela.tao@astrazeneca.com 
 

Surrey:          Sheraton Guildford, 15269 – 104th Ave  
                             RSVP Kari Swenddal-Vikich 1-800-565-5877 ext. 1293; 
                             kari.swenddal-vikich@astrazeneca.com 

 

Kamloops:   Downtown Health Centre, 450 Lansdowne St 
     RSVP Liana Pasutto 1-800-565-5877 ext. 1118; liana.pasutto@astrazeneca.com 

 

Trail:             KBRH (Boardroom, Admin Bldg.), 1200 Hospital Bench         
                            RSVP Liana Pasutto 1-800-565-5877 ext. 1118; liana.pasutto@astrazeneca.com 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

AB (6:30 AB) 

SK (6:30 SK) 

MB (7:30) 

 

 

 
 
 
 

“Extending the Role of CREs to Include Education and 

 Assistance in the Management of Chronic Cough” 

Dr. Stephen Field MD, FRCPC 
Clinical Professor of Medicine, University of Calgary 

Diane Conley, RRT, CRE 
Cough Education Consultant, Calgary COPD & Asthma Program 

   Wednesday, Sept. 29th, 2010 

Please RSVP by Sept 27th to the representative indicated in your region: 
(A light supper will be provided)  

 

 

 

Continuing Education Opportunity for 
Respiratory Educators, Featuring WebEx Technology 

 
 

Saskatchewan (6:30 – 8:00 pm) 

 

Saskatoon:  Lung Assoc. of Saskatchewan, 1231-8th St E (Boardroom) 
      RSVP Stella Spanos 1-888-566-LUNG or 343-9511; stella.spanos@sk.lung.ca 

 

Regina:      West Harvest Inn, 4025 Albert St (Boardroom) 
     RSVP Stella Spanos 1-888-566-LUNG or 343-9511; stella.spanos@sk.lung.ca 
 

* For Prince Albert, please contact Lori Kleiboer at lori.kleiboer@sk.lung.ca 
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Manitoba (7:30 – 9:00 pm) 

Winnipeg:     Manitoba Lung Association, 629 McDermot Ave (3rd Fl. Meeting Room) 
           Rep: Brian Carlin;  RSVP 204 774 5501 (0) or reception@mb.lung.ca 

 

Brandon:       Rana Medical Group's Boardroom, 305E - 18th Street North (next to CAA) 
          Rep: Brian Carlin;  RSVP 204 774 5501 (0) or reception@mb.lung.ca 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

       
 

Supported by 

Alberta (6:30 – 8:00 pm) 
Calgary:      Health Sciences Center, 3330 Hospital Drive NW (Room G384) 

                               RSVP Joy Tanjanlangit 1-800-565-5877 ext 1298; Joy.Tajanlangit@astrazeneca.com  
 

Edmonton: Mazankowski Heart Institute, U of A Hospital, 8440-112 St. (Rm 4A9.016) 
                RSVP Craig Stevenson 1-800-565-5877 ext 1299; Craig.Stevenson@astrazeneca.com 

 

Red Deer:   Red Deer Regional Hospital, 3942 50 A Avenue (Resp. Conference Room) 
                RSVP Craig Erion 1-800-565-5877 ext 1073; craig.erion@astrazeneca.com 

 

Grande Prairie:   QEII Hospital, 10409 – 98 Street (Main Level, Boardroom) 
    RSVP Erin Thompson 1-800-565-5877 ext 1061; erin.thompson@astrazeneca.com   

 

* For Lethbridge (TBD), please contact Lori Kleiboer at lori.kleiboer@sk.lung.ca 
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Please Join Us for a 
 

  
Presentation! 
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